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Stormin' Pointer Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

Bob Bowers Athletic Complex, Center Point, Iowa

Sep. 19, 2017

Sunny, 79i, 58%, SE @ 13 mph

Results by Hilltopper Results Service
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 19, 2017 5:47 PM 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Anamosa                  38    3    4    8   11   12   13   14    22:11    2:11 

  2 Springville-Central C    72    2    6   16   20   28   49         23:07    5:23 

  3 Center Point-Urbana      78    1   10   18   23   26   27   34    23:25    5:29 

  4 North Cedar              82    7    9   15   21   30              23:45    3:22 

  5 North Linn               87    5   17   19   22   24   25   31    23:58    3:25 

  6 Alburnett               184   29   35   36   39   45   51         27:44    6:51 

  7 Ed-Co                   190   32   33   40   41   44   50         28:18    5:59 

  8 Iowa Mennonite          206   37   38   42   43   46   47   48    29:46    5:53 

Incomplete Teams: Dunkerton, East Buchanan, Marion 

Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Anamosa 

    3  Emma Duncan, 12                21:05   

    4  Claire Duncan, 12              21:06   

    8  Maddy Heims, 9                 22:19   

   11  Liz Riniker, 9                 23:09   

   12  Dakota Bierer, 10              23:16   

   13  Natalie Hersom, 9              23:24   
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   14  Lily Rogers, 9                 23:27   

Total Time = 110:55     Total Places = 38 

2. Springville-Central C 

    2  Emily Staal, 10                20:01   

    6  Janelle Staal, 11              21:35   

   16  Sariann Uhlenkamp, 11          24:03   

   20  Paige Wolf, 11                 24:29   

   28  Kylie Hanshaw, 12              25:23   

   49  Savannah Baker, 9              37:15   

Total Time = 115:31     Total Places = 72 

3. Center Point-Urbana 

    1  Adrianna Katcher, 10           19:45   

   10  Chloe Neighbor, 11             22:55   

   18  Karly Millikin, 11             24:19   

   23  Callie Neighbor, 12            24:52   

   26  Blasi Whitehead, 11            25:14   

   27  Madreann Dillon, 12            25:16   

   34  Faith Maue, 9                  25:56   

Total Time = 117:05     Total Places = 78 

4. North Cedar 

    7  Carly Montz, 11                22:09   

    9  Tessa Fields, 12               22:42   

   15  Kiley Chapman, 9               23:38   

   21  Cassie Cox, 11                 24:43   

   30  Grace Proesch, 12              25:30   

Total Time = 118:42     Total Places = 82 

5. North Linn 

    5  Hannah Bridgewater, 10         21:32   

   17  Alana Hromidko, 12             24:06   
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   19  Madisyn Woods, 12              24:23   

   22  Emma Robinson, 11              24:51   

   24  Anna LeGrand, 12               24:57   

   25  Morgan Ingwersen, 11           25:01   

   31  Emily Holub, 11                25:34   

Total Time = 119:49     Total Places = 87 

6. Alburnett 

   29  Bailey Neighbor, 11            25:24   

   35  Susie Coats, 12                26:38   

   36  Nicole Smith, 11               26:54   

   39  Madison Graubard, 9            27:26   

   45  Tori Wood, 12                  32:15   

   51  Kayla Hospodarsky, 12          39:34   

Total Time = 138:37     Total Places = 184 

7. Ed-Co 

   32  Lily Aulwes, 9                 25:51   

   33  Laura Bueno Tejerina, 11       25:53   

   40  Jessica Avianeda, 9            27:39   

   41  Josephine Cialfi, 10           30:13   

   44  Chloe Weipert, 9               31:50   

   50  Anna Dolan, 11                 38:52   

Total Time = 141:26     Total Places = 190 

8. Iowa Mennonite 

   37  Sarena Gerber, 10              27:01   

   38  Mackenzie Gutierrez, 11        27:05   

   42  Greta Schrag, 10               30:53   

   43  Rachel Geyer, 11               30:54   

   46  Kennedy Roth, 9                32:53   

   47  Ainsley Shaw, 10               33:06   
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   48  Meredith Blossom, 9            33:58   

Total Time = 148:46     Total Places = 206 

        TEAM     

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top 

    1     1  Adrianna Katcher, 10           19:45    Center Point-Urbana   

    2     2  Emily Staal, 10                20:01    Springville-Central C  

    3     3  Emma Duncan, 12                21:05    Anamosa               

    4     4  Claire Duncan, 12              21:06    Anamosa               

    5     5  Hannah Bridgewater, 10         21:32    North Linn            

    6     6  Janelle Staal, 11              21:35    Springville-Central C  

    7     7  Carly Montz, 11                22:09    North Cedar           

    8     8  Maddy Heims, 9                 22:19    Anamosa               

    9     9  Tessa Fields, 12               22:42    North Cedar           

   10    10  Chloe Neighbor, 11             22:55    Center Point-Urbana   

   11    11  Liz Riniker, 9                 23:09    Anamosa               

   12    12  Dakota Bierer, 10              23:16    Anamosa               

   13    13  Natalie Hersom, 9              23:24    Anamosa               

   14    14  Lily Rogers, 9                 23:27    Anamosa               

   15    15  Kiley Chapman, 9               23:38    North Cedar           

   16    16  Sariann Uhlenkamp, 11          24:03    Springville-Central C  

   17    17  Alana Hromidko, 12             24:06    North Linn            

   18    18  Karly Millikin, 11             24:19    Center Point-Urbana   

   19    19  Madisyn Woods, 12              24:23    North Linn            

   20    20  Paige Wolf, 11                 24:29    Springville-Central C  

   21    21  Cassie Cox, 11                 24:43    North Cedar           

   22        Maddie Steffen, 9              24:44    Marion                

   23    22  Emma Robinson, 11              24:51    North Linn            

   24    23  Callie Neighbor, 12            24:52    Center Point-Urbana   

   25    24  Anna LeGrand, 12               24:57    North Linn            

   26    25  Morgan Ingwersen, 11           25:01    North Linn            
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   27    26  Blasi Whitehead, 11            25:14    Center Point-Urbana   

   28    27  Madreann Dillon, 12            25:16    Center Point-Urbana   

   29    28  Kylie Hanshaw, 12              25:23    Springville-Central C  

   30    29  Bailey Neighbor, 11            25:24    Alburnett             

   31    30  Grace Proesch, 12              25:30    North Cedar           

   32        Lilly Machart, 9               25:33    Anamosa               

   33    31  Emily Holub, 11                25:34    North Linn            

   34    32  Lily Aulwes, 9                 25:51    Ed-Co                 

   35    33  Laura Bueno Tejerina, 11       25:53    Ed-Co                 

   36        Sydney Burke, 10               25:54    North Linn            

   37    34  Faith Maue, 9                  25:56    Center Point-Urbana   

   38        Megan Sherman, 10              26:14    Center Point-Urbana   

   39        Alexis Folkers, 11             26:16    North Linn            

   40        Nicole Lutz, 9                 26:17    Center Point-Urbana   

   41        Helms Tessa, 9                 26:20    North Linn            

   42        Katherine Daubs, 12            26:30    Center Point-Urbana   

   43    35  Susie Coats, 12                26:38    Alburnett             

   44        Seterah Dillon, 9              26:40    Center Point-Urbana   

   45        Emily Lampe, 12                26:44    Center Point-Urbana   

   46        Hanna Knudtson, 10             26:45    Center Point-Urbana   

   47        Maggie Burke, 12               26:51    Center Point-Urbana   

   48    36  Nicole Smith, 11               26:54    Alburnett             

   49    37  Sarena Gerber, 10              27:01    Iowa Mennonite        

   50    38  Mackenzie Gutierrez, 11        27:05    Iowa Mennonite        

   51        Gabi Witte, 9                  27:07    Center Point-Urbana   

   52    39  Madison Graubard, 9            27:26    Alburnett             

   53    40  Jessica Avianeda, 9            27:39    Ed-Co                 

   54        Morgan Ashley, 11              27:54    Marion                

   55        Alyssa Mertens, 10             27:55    North Linn            

   56        Bethany Christians, 9          28:00    Dunkerton             

   57        Maeve Westemeier, 12           28:02    North Linn            

   58        Kennedy Amos, 12               28:09    East Buchanan         

   59        Lyndsay Gienapp, 10            28:14    Anamosa               
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   60        Becky Wright, 10               28:17    Center Point-Urbana   

   61        Faithe Cavalier, 10            28:21    North Linn            

   62        Katie Hemann, 12               28:23    Marion                

   63        Kari Daubs, 11                 28:28    Center Point-Urbana   

   64        Brooklyn Peterson, 12          28:31    Center Point-Urbana   

   65        Sydney Heims, 12               28:41    Anamosa               

   66        Lauren Paine, 9                28:55    Center Point-Urbana   

   67        Ashley Tull, 12                29:00    North Linn            

   68        Leah Kortenkamp, 10            29:01    Center Point-Urbana   

   69        Rachael Jackson, 9             29:11    North Linn            

   70        Elle Waskow, 11                29:13    North Linn            

   71        Haley Nelson, 11               29:17    Anamosa               

   72        Hass Emilie, 9                 29:27    North Linn            

   73        Alison Kress, 12               29:35    East Buchanan         

   74        Kylie Kurt, 11                 29:46    North Linn            

   75        Reaghan Jackson, 9             29:55    North Linn            

   76    41  Josephine Cialfi, 10           30:13    Ed-Co                 

   77        Jadyn Abodeely, 11             30:26    Center Point-Urbana   

   78        Jayden Ellis, 9                30:50    Anamosa               

   79    42  Greta Schrag, 10               30:53    Iowa Mennonite        

   80    43  Rachel Geyer, 11               30:54    Iowa Mennonite        

   81        Genny Brown, 9                 31:38    Dunkerton             

   82    44  Chloe Weipert, 9               31:50    Ed-Co                 

   83        Regan Smock, 12                32:04    North Linn            

   84    45  Tori Wood, 12                  32:15    Alburnett             

   85    46  Kennedy Roth, 9                32:53    Iowa Mennonite        

   86    47  Ainsley Shaw, 10               33:06    Iowa Mennonite        

   87        Ali Braden, 12                 33:41    Anamosa               

   88    48  Meredith Blossom, 9            33:58    Iowa Mennonite        

   89        Paige Fahey, 10                34:52    Anamosa               

   90        Courtney Fahey, 12             35:07    Anamosa               

   91        Mikayla Raue, 12               37:14    Center Point-Urbana   
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   92    49  Savannah Baker, 9              37:15    Springville-Central C  

   93    50  Anna Dolan, 11                 38:52    Ed-Co                 

   94    51  Kayla Hospodarsky, 12          39:34    Alburnett             
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